90
INDUSTRIAL HOSES - chemical
MP 20
Internal layer:
Reinforcement:
External layer:
Working temp.:
Black EPDM rubber

pressure
[bar]
bursting
pressure
[bar]
bending
radius
[mm]
weight
[kg/m]
standard
length
[m]
SP-MP20-06 6 13 20 80 40 0.15 100
SP-MP20-08 8 15 20 80 50 0.18 100
SP-MP20-10 10 17 20 80 60 0.21 100
SP-MP20-13 13 21 20 80 80 0.30 100
SP-MP20-16 16 24 20 80 100 0.35 100
SP-MP20-19 19 28 20 80 115 0.47 50
SP-MP20-25 25 35 20 80 150 0.67 50
SP-MP20-32 32 44 20 80 200 1.05 50
SP-MP20-38 38 50 20 80 250 1.20 50
MPX 20
Internal layer:
Reinforcement:
External layer:

pressure
[bar]
bursting
pressure
[bar]
bending
radius
[mm]
weight
[kg/m]
standard
length
[m]
SP-MPX20-06 6 13 20 80 36 0.14 50
SP-MPX20-08 8 15 20 80 50 0.17 50
SP-MPX20-10 10 17 20 80 60 0.20 50
SP-MPX20-13 13 21 20 80 80 0.29 50
SP-MPX20-16 16 24 20 80 100 0.35 50
SP-MPX20-19 19 28 20 80 114 0.46 50
SP-MPX20-25 25 35 20 80 150 0.69 50
SP-MPX20-32 32 44 20 80 200 1.05 50
SP-MPX20-38 38 50 20 80 230 1.23 50
91
INDUSTRIAL HOSES - chemical
NR SPRAY
Internal layer:

press. 20°C
[bar]
bursting
press. 20°C
[bar]
vacuum
[bar]
bending
radius
[mm]
weight
[kg/m]
standard
length
[m]
ME-VACUPRCH-019 19 28 15 45 0.9 70 0.38 60
ME-VACUPRCH-025 25 35.5 14 42 0.9 80 0.58 60
ME-VACUPRCH-030 30 40.5 10 30 0.9 85 0.65 60
ME-VACUPRCH-032 32 42.5 10 30 0.9 90 0.70 60
ME-VACUPRCH-035 35 47 10 30 0.9 95 0.85 60
ME-VACUPRCH-038 38 50 10 30 0.9 100 0.92 30
ME-VACUPRCH-040 40 52 10 30 0.9 110 0.97 30
ME-VACUPRCH-045 45 57 10 30 0.9 120 1.10 30
ME-VACUPRCH-050 50 63 10 30 0.9 130 1.28 30
ME-VACUPRCH-060 60 73 9 27 0.9 160 1.55 30
ME-VACUPRCH-063 63 76 9 27 0.9 180 1.60 30
ME-VACUPRCH-076 76 91 8 24 0.9 230 2.35 30
ME-VACUPRCH-080 80 95 8 24 0.9 250 2.40 30
ME-VACUPRCH-090 90 106 8 24 0.9 280 2.75 30
ME-VACUPRCH-102 102 118 7 21 0.9 310 3.10 30
92
INDUSTRIAL HOSES - chemical
SUPERTOP UPE®
Internal layer:

code I.D.
[mm]
O.D.
[mm]
working
pressure
[bar]
bursting
pressure
[bar]
weight
[kg/m]
standard
length
[m]
IV-SUPUPE-013 13 25 16 64 0.41 60
IV-SUPUPE-019 19 31 16 64 0.54 60
IV-SUPUPE-025 25 37 16 64 0.66 60
IV-SUPUPE-032 32 45 16 64 0.86 60
IV-SUPUPE-038 38 52 16 64 1.10 60
IV-SUPUPE-051 51 67 16 64 1.62 60
IV-SUPUPE-063 63.5 79 16 64 1.90 60
IV-SUPUPE-076 76 92 16 64 2.35 60
IV-SUPUPE-102 102 118 16 64 2.96 60
SUPERTOP / LL UPE®
Internal layer:
Reinforcement:
External layer:

[mm]
working
pressure
[bar]
bursting
pressure
[bar]
bending
radius
[mm]
weight
[kg/m]
standard
length
[m]
IV-SUPUPE-LL-019 19 31 16 64 152 0.54 60
IV-SUPUPE-LL-025 25 37 16 64 200 0.66 60
IV-SUPUPE-LL-032 32 44 16 64 256 0.86 60
IV-SUPUPE-LL-038 38 51 16 64 304 1.10 60
IV-SUPUPE-LL-051 51 65 16 64 408 1.62 60
IV-SUPUPE-LL-063 63.5 78 16 64 508 1.90 60
IV-SUPUPE-LL-076 76 91 16 64 608 2.35 60
IV-SUPUPE-LL-102 102 118 16 64 816 2.96 60
93
ORLANDO®
Internal layer:
Reinforcement:

code I.D.
[mm]
O.D.
[mm]
working
pressure
[bar]
bursting
pressure
[bar]
weight
[kg/m]
standard
length
[m]
IV-ORLANDO-019 19 29 10 40 0.42 120
IV-ORLANDO-025 25 35 10 40 0.51 120
IV-ORLANDO-032 32 42 10 40 0.60 120
IV-ORLANDO-038 38 50 10 40 0.91 120
IV-ORLANDO-051 51 64 10 40 1.30 120
IV-ORLANDO-063 63.5 80.5 10 40 2.07 120
IV-ORLANDO-076 76 92 10 40 2.27 120
IV-ORLANDO-090 90 106 10 40 2.61 120
IV-ORLANDO-102 102 121 10 40 3.63 120
IV-ORLANDO-125 125 141 10 40 3.59 120
code I.D.
[mm]
O.D.
[mm]
working
pressure
[bar]
bursting
pressure
[bar]
bending
radius
[mm]
weight
[kg/m]
standard
length
[m]
IV-EVEREST-025 25 38 10 40 112 0.87 120
IV-EVEREST-032 32 46 10 40 144 1.16 120
IV-EVEREST-038 38 52 10 40 190 1.34 120
IV-EVEREST-051 51 68 10 40 255 2.07 120
IV-EVEREST-063 63.5 81 10 40 315 2.82 120
IV-EVEREST-076 76 95 10 40 380 3.59 120
IV-EVEREST-102 102 122 10 40 561 5.00 120
INDUSTRIAL HOSES - chemical
94
REAL®
Internal layer:

code I.D.
[mm]
O.D.
[mm]
working
pressure
[bar]
bursting
pressure
[bar]
weight
[kg/m]
standard
length
[m]
IV-REAL-019 19 31 10 40 0.66 120
IV-REAL-025 25 38 10 40 0.86 120
IV-REAL-032 32 46 10 40 1.17 120
IV-REAL-038 38 54 10 40 1.60 120
IV-REAL-051 51 68.5 10 40 2.15 120
IV-REAL-063 63.5 81 10 40 2.60 120
IV-REAL-076 76 95 10 40 3.42 120
IV-REAL-102 102 121 10 40 4.47 120
code I.D.
[mm]
O.D.
[mm]
working
pressure
[bar]
bursting
pressure
[bar]
bending
radius
[mm]
weight
[kg/m]
standard
length
[m]
IV-PROV-019 19 30 10 40 85 0.68 120
IV-PROV-025 25 36 10 40 110 0.88 120
IV-PROV-032 32 46 10 40 140 1.47 120
IV-PROV-038 38 52 10 40 165 1.63 120
IV-PROV-051 51 68.5 10 40 250 2.55 120
IV-PROV-063 63.5 81 10 40 320 3.20 120
IV-PROV-076 76 95 10 40 360 3.99 120
IV-PROV-102 102 122 10 40 612 6.20 120
95
INDUSTRIAL HOSES - chemical
code I.D.
[mm]
O.D.
[mm]
working
pressure
[bar]
bursting
pressure
[bar]
bending
radius
[mm]
weight
[kg/m]
standard
length
[m]
MT-MANICHEM-M-006 6 16 16 64 42 0.26 40
MT-MANICHEM-M-008 8 20 16 64 56 0.36 40
MT-MANICHEM-M-010 10 20 16 64 70 0.44 40
MT-MANICHEM-M-013 13 23 16 64 85 0.42 40
MT-MANICHEM-M-016 16 28 16 64 112 0.51 40
MT-MANICHEM-M-019 19 31 16 64 125 0.65 40
MT-MANICHEM-M-025 25 37 16 64 150 0.81 40
MT-MANICHEM-M-032 32 44 16 64 175 1.00 40
MT-MANICHEM-M-038 38 51 16 64 225 1.30 40
MT-MANICHEM-M-050 50 66 16 64 275 2.20 40
MT-MANICHEM-M-065 63.5 79.5 16 64 300 2.60 40
MT-MANICHEM-M-075 75 91 16 64 350 3.15 40
MT-MANICHEM-M-100 100 118 16 48 450 4.90 40
MT-MANICHEM-M-125 125 146 12 36 1000 6.90 40
MT-MANICHEM-M-150 150 174 12 36 1200 9.10 40
MANICHEM MARBLE
Internal layer:
Reinforcement:
External layer:

[mm]
working
pressure
[bar]
bursting
pressure
[bar]
bending
radius
[mm]
weight
[kg/m]
standard
length
[m]
MT-MANIFLON-013 13 25 16 64 90 0.55 20
MT-MANIFLON-019 19 32 16 64 125 0.75 20
MT-MANIFLON-025 25 38 16 64 150 0.95 20
MT-MANIFLON-032 32 45 16 64 175 1.15 20
MT-MANIFLON-038 38 51 16 64 225 1.50 20
MT-MANIFLON-051 51 66 16 64 275 2.20 20
MT-MANIFLON-063 63.5 79.5 16 64 300 3.00 20
MT-MANIFLON-076 76 93 16 64 350 3.70 20
MT-MANIFLON-100 100 118 16 64 500 5.00 20
CHEMSTAR / UPE / SD
Internal layer:
Reinforcement:
External layer:

code I.D.
[mm]
O.D.
[mm]
working
pressure
[bar]
bending
radius
[mm]
weight
[kg/m]
standard
length
[m]
SO-CHEMSTAR-UPE-019 19 31 16 188 0.68 61
SO-CHEMSTAR-UPE-025 25 37 16 225 0.83 61
SO-CHEMSTAR-UPE-032 32 44 16 263 1.01 61
SO-CHEMSTAR-UPE-038 38 51 16 338 1.16 61
SO-CHEMSTAR-UPE-051 51 67 16 413 1.85 61
SO-CHEMSTAR-UPE-063 63 79 16 450 2.58 61
SO-CHEMSTAR-UPE-076 76 92 16 525 2.91 61
SO-CHEMSTAR-UPE-102 102 118 16 675 3.93 61
97
INDUSTRIAL HOSES - chemical
Suction-delivery hose „Full Ohm” intended to the transfer of highly flammable substances. Widely used in the
chemical, petrochemical, biotech, pharmaceutical, cosmetic industries and other application with enhanced safety

[mm]
working
pressure
[bar]
bursting
pressure
[bar]
bending
radius
[mm]
weight
[kg/m]
standard
length
[m]
MT-DYNAMIC-ST-13 13 25 10 40 135 0.55 20
MT-DYNAMIC-ST-19 19 31 10 40 188 0.72 20
MT-DYNAMIC-ST-25 25 37 10 40 225 0.89 20
MT-DYNAMIC-ST-32 32 45 10 40 262 1.16 20
MT-DYNAMIC-ST-38 38 51 10 40 338 1.47 20
MT-DYNAMIC-ST-51 51 65.5 10 40 412 2.08 20
MT-DYNAMIC-ST-63 63.5 79.5 10 40 450 2.80 20
MT-DYNAMIC-ST-76 76 92 10 40 525 3.48 20
TEFLEX
Internal layer:
Reinforcement:
External layer:

O.D.
[mm]
working
pressure
[bar]
vacuum
[bar]
bending
radius
[mm]
weight
[kg/m]
standard
length
[m]
IV-TEFLEX-19 19 31.5 16 0.9 90 0.70 40
IV-TEFLEX-25 25 37.5 16 0.9 120 0.97 40
IV-TEFLEX-32 32 45 16 0.9 150 1.19 40
IV-TEFLEX-38 38 51.5 16 0.9 180 1.43 40
IV-TEFLEX-51 51 65.5 16 0.9 250 2.04 40
IV-TEFLEX-76 76 90 16 0.8 400 2.95 40
98
AMMOTECH
Internal layer:
Reinforcement:

code I.D.
[mm]
O.D.
[mm]
working
pressure
[bar]
bursting
pressure
[bar]
weight
[kg/m]
standard
length
[m]
IV-AMMOTECH-13 13 28 25 125 0.53 120
IV-AMMOTECH-16 16 31 25 125 0.60 120
IV-AMMOTECH-19 19 34 25 125 0.69 120
IV-AMMOTECH-25 25 40 25 125 0.84 120
IV-AMMOTECH-32 32 70 25 125 2.00 120
INDUSTRIAL HOSES - chemical
BLUE 10-20 BAR
Internal layer:
Reinforcement:

[mm]
O.D.
[mm]
working
pressure
[bar]
bursting
pressure
[bar]
weight
[kg/m]
standard
length
[m]
BLUE 10 BAR
IV-BLUE10-16 16 23 10 30 0.27 60
IV-BLUE10-19 19 27 10 30 0.37 40
IV-BLUE10-25 25 36 10 30 0.68 40
BLUE 20 BAR
IV-BLUE20-08 8 15 20 60 0.16 100
IV-BLUE20-10 10 17 20 60 0.19 90
IV-BLUE20-13 13 20 20 60 0.23 60
IV-BLUE20-16 16 26 20 60 0.43 60
IV-BLUE20-19 19 30 20 60 0.56 40
IV-BLUE20-25 25 37 20 60 0.76 40